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CP BRESCIA (0602006A)
PROVAGLIO D'ISEO - 03-02-2006 - 24-03-2006

Torneo CP BRESCIA 0602006A

Luogo PROVAGLIO D'ISEO  [Brescia - Lombardia]
Periodo 03-02-2006 - 24-03-2006

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri SCARPELLINI FELICE - VARINELLI S.

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 3N Bertoletti Vincenzo      ITA LOM BG 1460 0 0 1944 M 105528

27 NC Bertoloni Giampiero      ITA LOM BS 1407 0 0 1956 M 122396

1 2N Biava Pierluigi          ITA LOM BG 1679 0 0 1946 M 101656

11 2N Bonasio Vittorio         ITA LOM BG 1763 0 0 1955 M 106092

3 3N Bonetti Alberto          ITA LOM BS 1467 0 0 1962 M 103531

23 NC Bonsi Enzo               ITA LOM BS 1359 0 0 1958 M 115872

5 1N Cambieri Mario           ITA LOM BG 1796 0 0 1959 M 105524

6 2N Cattaneo Dario           ITA LOM BG 1610 0 0 1965 M 105527

31 NC Colombi Gianluigi        ITA LOM BS 1425 0 0 1958 M 124491

28 2N Colzi Dante              ITA LOM BS 1700 0 0 1966 M 122399

13 CM Cristiani Cesare         ITA LOM BS 2158 0 0 1963 M 804932 106094

12 2N Cristiani Gianfranco     ITA LOM BS 1745 0 0 1964 M 106093

25 2N De Angelis Donato        ITA LOM BS 1580 0 0 1964 M 117676

20 2N De Angelis Helaman       ITA LOM BS 1679 0 0 1992 M 115154

14 1N Dieli Alberto            ITA LOM BS 1799 0 0 1971 M 106101

10 1N Dieli Riccardo           ITA LOM BS 1826 0 0 1967 M 106091

17 2N Franco Alessandro        ITA LOM BS 1697 0 0 1965 M 106988

2 1N Ghidinelli Giorgio       ITA LOM BS 1825 0 0 1939 M 101914

19 2N Gozzini Giambattista     ITA LOM BG 1703 0 0 1960 M 110795

26 NC Guarducci Simone         ITA LOM BG 1317 0 0 1971 M 120717

24 1N Impellizzeri Francesco   ITA LOM BS 1718 0 0 1953 M 117181

8 2N Mattia Ermanno           ITA LOM BS 1718 0 0 1961 M 106087

16 3N Messina Massimo          ITA LOM BS 1481 0 0 1961 M 106931

4 1N Mombelli Antonio         ITA LOM MI 0 0 1949 M 104563

9 2N Moro Roberto             ITA LOM BS 1544 0 0 1968 M 106088

15 3N Onger Nicola             ITA LOM BS 1580 0 0 1985 M 106105

21 1N Romano Zeno              ITA LOM BG 1827 0 0 1990 M 822833 115723

32 NC Signorini Alberto        ITA LOM BS 1383 0 0 1976 M 128209

30 3N Tonelli Gianfranco       ITA LOM BS 1516 0 0 1965 M 123501

18 2N Vagliati Massimo         ITA LOM BS 1601 0 0 1961 M 108084

29 3N Varinelli Pierluigi      ITA LOM BG 1534 0 0 1964 M 123500

22 2N Zorzi Aristide           ITA LOM BS 1685 0 0 1965 M 115871
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 3N Bertoletti Vincenzo      ITA 1460 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1944 M 105528

27 NC Bertoloni Giampiero      ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1956 M 122396

1 2N Biava Pierluigi          ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1946 M 101656

11 2N Bonasio Vittorio         ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1955 M 106092

3 3N Bonetti Alberto          ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1962 M 103531

23 NC Bonsi Enzo               ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 115872

5 1N Cambieri Mario           ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 105524

6 2N Cattaneo Dario           ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 -117 0 1965 M 105527

31 NC Colombi Gianluigi        ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1958 M 124491

28 2N Colzi Dante              ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1966 M 122399

12 2N Cristiani Gianfranco     ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1964 M 106093

25 2N De Angelis Donato        ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1964 M 117676

20 2N De Angelis Helaman       ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1992 M 115154

14 1N Dieli Alberto            ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1971 M 106101

10 1N Dieli Riccardo           ITA 1826 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1967 M 106091

17 2N Franco Alessandro        ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1965 M 106988

2 1N Ghidinelli Giorgio       ITA 1825 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1939 M 101914

19 2N Gozzini Giambattista     ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1960 M 110795

26 NC Guarducci Simone         ITA 1317 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1971 M 120717

24 1N Impellizzeri Francesco   ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1953 M 117181

8 2N Mattia Ermanno           ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1961 M 106087

16 3N Messina Massimo          ITA 1481 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1961 M 106931

9 2N Moro Roberto             ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1968 M 106088

15 3N Onger Nicola             ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1985 M 106105

32 NC Signorini Alberto        ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1976 M 128209

30 3N Tonelli Gianfranco       ITA 1516 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1965 M 123501

18 2N Vagliati Massimo         ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1961 M 108084

29 3N Varinelli Pierluigi      ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1964 M 123500

22 2N Zorzi Aristide           ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1965 M 115871
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